Position

Court Executive Officer
Senior Attorney

Human Resources Officer
Court Financial Officer

Court Fiscal Manager

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court

Department

Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive

Executive

Total Wages

$172,596
$108,998
$92,020
$70,698
$14,809

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,682
$30,356
$23,764
$13,112

$5,321



