Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Executive Officer		Yuba County Superior Court	Executive	\$172,596	\$23,682
Senior Attorney		Yuba County Superior Court	Executive	\$108,998	\$30,356
Human Resources Officer		Yuba County Superior Court	Executive	\$92,020	\$23,764
Court Financial Officer		Yuba County Superior Court	Executive	\$70,698	\$13,112
Court Fiscal Manager		Yuba County Superior Court	Executive	\$14,809	\$5,321